
Pos 

Swimmer 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Name 

Chirk A 
Chirk B 
Newport A 
Newport B 

Total Tm 

30:05.950 
31:44.979 
32:54.617 
46:16.783 

Transponder 

092 
097 
086 
090 
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Licensed to:  Swim Wales 

Swim Wales OW 2022 - Bala (10/09/2022) 

04 - Challenge Series Relay 

Team Relay 

Race 

Bala Lake 1.000 km 

10/09/2022 16:45 


