



Swim Wales OW 2022 - Bala (10/09/2022)

Sorted on Laps

04 - Challenge Series Relay

Bala Lake 1.000 km

Team Relay

10/09/2022 16:45

Race

Pos	No.	Name	Total Tm	Transponder
Swimm	er 1			
1	3	Chirk A	30:05.950	092
2	4	Chirk B	31:44.979	097
3	1	Newport A	32:54.617	086
4	2	Newport B	46:16.783	090

Orbits Cycling